

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE**

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.487 OF 2008

WITH

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NOS.488/2008, 489/2008 & 490/2008

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Ms Bobby Malhotra for the applicants.
Mr.Mohan Kumar for resp. no.1.
Mr.J.P. Kharge, A.P.P. for the State.

CORAM : B.R. GAVAI, J.

DATE : MARCH 18, 2010.

P.C.:

Rule.

B.R. GAVAI, J.