

sg

43.rev487-08.docx

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

Criminal Revision Application No.487 of 2008

With

Criminal Revision Application No.488 of 2008

With

Criminal Revision Application No.489 of 2008

Harshad Bansilal Sonawala ... Applicant

versus

Pankaj Nalinkant Sheth And Anr ... Respondents

With

Criminal Revision Application No.490 of 2008

Harshad Bansilal Sonawala ... Applicant

versus

Kusum Nalinkant Sheth ... Respondent

None for the applicant.

Ms MR Tidke, APP, for the respondent/ State.

Coram: R.N. Laddha, J.

Date: 5 March 2026.

P.C.:

. The Registry to trace the papers and place them before the Court on the next occasion.

2. Stand over to **23 April 2026**.

(R.N. Laddha, J.)