

ANANT
KRISHNA
NAIK

Digitally
signed by
ANANT
KRISHNA
NAIK
Date:
2026.04.24
15:19:29
+0530

10.REVN.487.2008.doc

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.487 OF 2008

Harshad Bansilal Sonawala ... Applicant
versus
Pankaj Nalinkant Sheth And Anr ... Respondents

**WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.488 OF 2008
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.489 OF 2008
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.490 OF 2008**

None for the Applicant.
Ms Sharmila S. Kaushik, APP for the Respondent-State.

CORAM : M. M. SATHAYE, J.

DATED : 23rd APRIL 2026

P.C.:

1. Case-papers are not placed before the Court. Registry is directed to trace the case papers and place the same before the Court on the next date.
2. Stand over to 11.06.2026.

(M. M. SATHAYE, J.)